
Bryan County Middle School 
#BeBCMS  

6th Grade  
●​ 2 - Filler paper, wide rule 
●​ 2 - Packs #2 Pencils 
●​ 2 - Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
●​ 1 - Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 12/set 
●​ 6 - Pen, Ballpoint, Round stic, Medium point, Blue 
●​ 6 - Pen, Ballpoint, Round stic, Medium point, Black  
●​ 4 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 sheets, BLK 
●​ 1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1” White 
●​ 1 -2 pocket w/prong PKT/prong, 6PK, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk 
●​ 1 - 2 pocket, w/prong, 11pt, orange  
●​ 1 - 2 pocket, w/prong, 11pt, white 
●​ 1 -Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-tab, 11”X8.5”, Asst.  
●​ 4 - glue sticks 
●​ 1 -  highlighters, chisel tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/Pur 6/pk 
●​ 1 - Markers, Dry Erase, chisel, low odor, Asst. 4/pk 
●​ 1 - Personal Car ORM-D-Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Flip top, 8 oz 

 
7th Grade 

●​ 1 - Notebook, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct., Asst 
●​ 2 - Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 
●​ 2 - Pencils, #2, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
●​ 2 - Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
●​ 1 - Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 
●​ 6 - Ballpoint, Round Stic, Medium Point, Blue 
●​ 6 - Ballpoint, Round Stic, Medium Point, Black 
●​ 4 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
●​ 1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White 
●​ 1 - Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk 
●​ 1 - Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, 11 Pt., Orange 
●​ 1 - Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, 11 Pt., White 
●​ 1 - Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst. 
●​ 4 - Glue Stick Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
●​ 1 - Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/Pur, 6/pk 
●​ 1 - Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk 

 
 

 



 
 
8th Grade  

●​ 4 - Composition Books, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
●​ 2 - Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White 
●​ 1 -Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk 
●​ 1 - Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, 11 Pt., Orange 
●​ 1 - Folder, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, 11 Pt., White 
●​ 2 -Pencil packs Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
●​ 6 - Ballpoint, Medium Point, Blue 
●​ 6 - Ballpoint Medium Point, Black 
●​ 2 - Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
●​ 1 - Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 
●​ 1 - Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister 
●​ 1 - Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/Pur, 6/pk 
●​ 2 - Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 
●​ 1 - Scissors 
●​ 5 - Glue Sticks 
●​ 1 - Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk 
●​ 1 - Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Gel, Flip Top, 8 oz. 

 


